
1st Mediterranean Beach Games
1st-3th September 2015, Pescara - Italy

Starting Lists
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Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:16.41
2 HEITZ Camille FRA 00:16.76
3 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Nour EGY 00:17.05
4 BARBON Erica ITA 00:17.80
5 AKGUN Beste Tugcem TUR 00:17.80
6 AZAB MOHAMED Salma EGY 00:17.96
7 HUBAUT Oceane FRA 00:18.81
8 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN Mariem TUN 00:18.81
9 KARAKAYA Esin TUR 00:19.11
10 TRABELSI Amira TUN 00:19.71
11 HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa ALG 00:24.00
12 AYAD Soumia ALG 00:24.00

1
2 TRABELSI Amira 1997 TUN 00:19.71
3 AZAB MOHAMED Salma 1997 EGY 00:17.96
4 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:16.76
5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:17.80
6 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN Mariem 1997 TUN 00:18.81
7 AYAD Soumia 1993 ALG 00:24.00
8

1
2 KARAKAYA Esin 1998 TUR 00:19.11
3 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:17.80
4 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.41
5 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Nour 1999 EGY 00:17.05
6 HUBAUT Oceane 1997 FRA 00:18.81
7 HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa 2000 ALG 00:24.00
8



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
50m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MAMMI Elisa ITA 00:23.19
2 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:23.25
3 HANI ABOUELAZM Nour EGY 00:23.36
4 SAADANI Khouloud TUN 00:23.54
5 GELAS Colette FRA 00:23.97
6 MANSOUR Najla TUN 00:23.98
7 PATRIE Nolwenn FRA 00:24.02
8 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel EGY 00:24.25
9 KURKLU Deniz Eylul TUR 00:24.25
10 GUENZEN Sara ALG 00:25.00
11 GUALTIERI Chiara SMR 00:25.10
12 ISICI Zuhre TUR 00:25.27
13 NASRI Dihya ALG 00:26.00
14 ZOUHAIRI Siham MAR 00:27.00
15 ZOUHAIRI Zined MAR 00:27.10

1 ZOUHAIRI Siham 1995 MAR 00:27.00
2 GUENZEN Sara 1995 ALG 00:25.00
3 MANSOUR Najla 1998 TUN 00:23.98
4 BARONCINI Silvia 1995 ITA 00:23.25
5 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 00:23.54
6 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel 1997 EGY 00:24.25
7 ISICI Zuhre 1999 TUR 00:25.27
8

1 NASRI Dihya 1993 ALG 00:26.00
2 KURKLU Deniz Eylul 1996 TUR 00:24.25
3 GELAS Colette 1992 FRA 00:23.97
4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:23.19
5 HANI ABOUELAZM Nour 1996 EGY 00:23.36
6 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:24.02
7 GUALTIERI Chiara 1998 SMR 00:25.10
8 ZOUHAIRI Zined 1997 MAR 00:27.10



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NOIR Alexandre FRA 00:34.81
2 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE 00:35.32
3 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:35.44
4 YASSER EL-AKAD Ahmed EGY 00:36.88
5 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus ESP 00:36.92
6 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:36.97
7 AHMED ABDELAZIZ Omar EGY 00:37.03
8 CRISTOFORI Giona ITA 00:37.15
9 TAYFUR Hamit Taha TUR 00:38.41
10 CAKAR Berker TUR 00:39.29
11 PELLET Hugo FRA 00:39.30
12 SAADANI MOHAMED Mehrez TUN 00:39.95
13 ZAGAR Igor CRO 00:41.03
14 VUKASINOVIC Stefan SRB 00:41.90
15 ELMESTARI Khalil Abderrahmane ALG 00:42.00
16 EL MESTARI Kheir Eddine ALG 00:42.00

1 VUKASINOVIC Stefan 1995 SRB 00:41.90
2 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:39.29
3 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:36.97
4 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:35.32
5 YASSER EL-AKAD Ahmed 1997 EGY 00:36.88
6 CRISTOFORI Giona 1993 ITA 00:37.15
7 SAADANI MOHAMED Mehrez 1994 TUN 00:39.95
8 EL MESTARI Kheir Eddine 1995 ALG 00:42.00

1 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:41.03
2 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 00:38.41
3 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996 ESP 00:36.92
4 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:34.81
5 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:35.44
6 AHMED ABDELAZIZ Omar 1996 EGY 00:37.03
7 PELLET Hugo 1997 FRA 00:39.30
8 ELMESTARI Khalil Abderrahmane 1995 ALG 00:42.00



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
100m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LOPEZ Garcia Javer ESP 00:20.71
2 WALID SAAD Mohamed EGY 00:43.18
3 PEGORARO Andrea ITA 00:43.41
4 RUSSO Michele ITA 00:44.36
5 ESEN Ozcan TUR 00:44.75
6 DJURDJ Luka CRO 00:45.01
7 SERIFOGLU Can TUR 00:45.50
8 CRISANTE Nicola FRA 00:45.99
9 EMAD RIMON George EGY 00:46.44
10 NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia ALG 00:47.00
11 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 00:47.80
12 JOSIC Aleksa BIH 00:48.00
13 ZAGRANI MALEK Anes TUN 00:48.99
14 HELLAL BEROUANE Oussama ALG 00:49.00
15 JLASSI MOHAMED Amine TUN 00:49.10
16 EL MOUSTAKIM Mouad MAR 00:49.40
17 EL MOUSTAKIM Imad MAR 00:49.50
18 SHUBANA SHSHANG Jamil LBA 00:55.60
19 ALASWAD MOHAMED Abraheem Altoumi 	 LBA 01:00.00

1
2 JLASSI MOHAMED Amine 1998 TUN 00:49.10
3 EMAD RIMON George 1998 EGY 00:46.44
4 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:43.41
5 DJURDJ Luka 1996 CRO 00:45.01
6 JOSIC Aleksa 1993 BIH 00:48.00
7 SHUBANA SHSHANG Jamil 1994 LBA 00:55.60
8

1
2 HELLAL BEROUANE Oussama 1996 ALG 00:49.00
3 CRISANTE Nicola 1997 FRA 00:45.99
4 WALID SAAD Mohamed 1997 EGY 00:43.18
5 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:44.75
6 PASOLINI Gianluca 1999 SMR 00:47.80
7 EL MOUSTAKIM Imad 1992 MAR 00:49.50
8

1 ALASWAD MOHAMED Abraheem Altoumi 	 1999 LBA 01:00.00
2 ZAGRANI MALEK Anes 1998 TUN 00:48.99
3 SERIFOGLU Can 1994 TUR 00:45.50
4 LOPEZ Garcia Javer 1987 ESP 00:20.71
5 RUSSO Michele 1992 ITA 00:44.36
6 NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia 1996 ALG 00:47.00
7 EL MOUSTAKIM Mouad 2019 MAR 00:49.40
8



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

6 of 19Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 29/08/2015 06:49:22

1 HEITZ Camille FRA 01:32.18
2 NISIOTI Alexandra GRE 01:33.50
3 BARBON Erica ITA 01:34.49
4 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel EGY 01:35.30
5 TAREK AMIN Yassmin EGY 01:36.18
6 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 01:36.90
7 TEKIN Ecem TUR 01:38.47
8 BASSI Dora CRO 01:39.39
9 AK Zeynep TUR 01:42.46
10 MENSI Ameni TUN 01:45.70
11 RIVENS Pauline FRA 01:46.24

1
2 MENSI Ameni 1998 TUN 01:45.70
3 BARONCINI Silvia 1995 ITA 01:36.90
4 NISIOTI Alexandra 1997 GRE 01:33.50
5 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel 1997 EGY 01:35.30
6 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 01:39.39
7
8

1
2 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 01:42.46
3 TAREK AMIN Yassmin 2000 EGY 01:36.18
4 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 01:32.18
5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 01:34.49
6 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 01:38.47
7 RIVENS Pauline 1997 FRA 01:46.24
8



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
200m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BRAMBILLA Isabella ITA 01:51.41
2 DI CREDICO Giorgia ITA 01:51.67
3 PATRIE Nolwenn FRA 01:52.73
4 MANSOUR Najla TUN 01:54.14
5 GELAS Colette FRA 01:55.29
6 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN Mariem TUN 01:55.57
7 HANI ABOUELAZM Nour EGY 01:56.00
8 NASRI Dihya ALG 01:57.00
9 KURKLU Deniz Eylul TUR 01:57.67
10 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel EGY 01:59.10
11 GUENZEN Sara ALG 02:00.00
12 CHAKRI Rim MAR 02:08.00
13 ALAYOUD Karima MAR 02:15.00
14 KARAKAYA Esin TUR 59:59.99

1 KARAKAYA Esin 1998 TUR 59:59.99
2 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel 1997 EGY 01:59.10
3 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN Mariem 1997 TUN 01:55.57
4 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 01:51.67
5 MANSOUR Najla 1998 TUN 01:54.14
6 NASRI Dihya 1993 ALG 01:57.00
7 CHAKRI Rim 1997 MAR 02:08.00
8

1 ALAYOUD Karima 2001 MAR 02:15.00
2 KURKLU Deniz Eylul 1996 TUR 01:57.67
3 GELAS Colette 1992 FRA 01:55.29
4 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 ITA 01:51.41
5 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 01:52.73
6 HANI ABOUELAZM Nour 1996 EGY 01:56.00
7 GUENZEN Sara 1995 ALG 02:00.00
8



Event: 7 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
400 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FIGINI Stefano ITA 02:57.07
2 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE 02:58.11
3 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 03:05.78
4 BATIR Can TUR 03:08.33
5 SERWAT MEAWAD Abanop EGY 03:12.20
6 EMAD RIMON George EGY 03:14.00
7 ASIN MENES David ESP 03:18.19
8 SAADANI MOHAMED Mehrez TUN 03:18.54
9 MATIC Andrej SRB 03:19.25
10 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 03:20.26
11 FAUVEAU Antoine FRA 03:26.12
12 GUILBAUT Julien FRA 03:26.51

1
2 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:20.26
3 EMAD RIMON George 1998 EGY 03:14.00
4 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos 1995 GRE 02:58.11
5 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 03:08.33
6 SAADANI MOHAMED Mehrez 1994 TUN 03:18.54
7 GUILBAUT Julien 1996 FRA 03:26.51
8

1
2 MATIC Andrej 1996 SRB 03:19.25
3 SERWAT MEAWAD Abanop 1993 EGY 03:12.20
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 02:57.07
5 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 03:05.78
6 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 03:18.19
7 FAUVEAU Antoine 1992 FRA 03:26.12
8



Event: 8 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 02:46.12
2 FRANCE FRA 02:57.00
3 TURKEY TUR 02:58.59
4 EGYPT EGY 03:02.50
5 TUNISIA TUN 03:12.00

1
2 TUNISIA TUN 03:12.00
3 TURKEY TUR 02:58.59
4 ITALY ITA 02:46.12
5 FRANCE FRA 02:57.00
6 EGYPT EGY 03:02.50
7
8



Event: 9 - Date & Time: 2015-09-01
4x50 BF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x50 BF M -Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 01:20.50
2 SPAIN ESP 01:24.57
3 TURKEY TUR 01:25.10
4 ALGERIA ALG 01:26.00
5 FRANCE FRA 01:28.00
6 TUNISIA TUN 01:32.00
7 MOROCCO MAR 01:35.00
8 EGYPT EGY 01:36.22

1 MOROCCO MAR 01:35.00
2 FRANCE FRA 01:28.00
3 TURKEY TUR 01:25.10
4 ITALY ITA 01:20.50
5 SPAIN ESP 01:24.57
6 ALGERIA ALG 01:26.00
7 TUNISIA TUN 01:32.00
8 EGYPT EGY 01:36.22



Event: 19 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NOIR Alexandre FRA 00:14.20
2 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE 00:14.92
3 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:15.00
4 YASSER EL-AKAD Ahmed EGY 00:15.05
5 AHMED ABDELAZIZ Omar EGY 00:15.07
6 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio ESP 00:15.23
7 CRISTOFORI Giona ITA 00:15.26
8 CAKAR Berker TUR 00:15.30
9 CARON Stanys FRA 00:15.60
10 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus ESP 00:15.63
11 DJURDJ Luka CRO 00:15.69
12 TAYFUR Hamit Taha TUR 00:15.81
13 AOUIDAD Antoine ALG 00:16.00
14 ZAGAR Igor CRO 00:16.41
15 RAHMANI Nasrallah ALG 00:17.00
16 VUKASINOVIC Stefan SRB 00:18.80
17 SHUBANA SHSHANG Jamil LBA 00:25.90

1
2 RAHMANI Nasrallah 1992 ALG 00:17.00
3 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:15.60
4 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:15.00
5 PEREZ ROMERO Jose Antonio 1994 ESP 00:15.23
6 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 00:15.81
7
8

1
2 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:16.41
3 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.30
4 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:14.92
5 AHMED ABDELAZIZ Omar 1996 EGY 00:15.07
6 DJURDJ Luka 1996 CRO 00:15.69
7 SHUBANA SHSHANG Jamil 1994 LBA 00:25.90
8

1
2 AOUIDAD Antoine 1982 ALG 00:16.00
3 CRISTOFORI Giona 1993 ITA 00:15.26
4 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:14.20
5 YASSER EL-AKAD Ahmed 1997 EGY 00:15.05
6 CARAVACA VILCHEZ Jesus 1996 ESP 00:15.63
7 VUKASINOVIC Stefan 1995 SRB 00:18.80
8



Event: 20 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
50m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 WALID SAAD Mohamed EGY 00:19.22
2 PEGORARO Andrea ITA 00:19.70
3 EMAD RIMON George EGY 00:20.18
4 RUSSO Michele ITA 00:20.23
5 ESEN Ozcan TUR 00:20.29
6 DJURDJ Luka CRO 00:20.29
7 NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia ALG 00:21.00
8 CRISANTE Nicola FRA 00:21.05
9 SERIFOGLU Can TUR 00:21.34
10 CARON Stanys FRA 00:21.37
11 ZAGAR Igor CRO 00:21.80
12 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 00:21.90
13 JOSIC Aleksa BIH 00:22.00
14 JLASSI MOHAMED Amine TUN 00:22.21
15 EL MOUSTAKIM Mouad MAR 00:22.70
16 EL MOUSTAKIM Imad MAR 00:22.80
17 ALASWAD MOHAMED Abraheem Altoumi 	 LBA 00:28.98
18 ABOUZINDAH SALEEM Mohamed Saleem LBA 00:29.00
19 HELLAL BEROUANE Oussama ALG 00:29.00
20 LOPEZ Garcia Javer ESP 00:46.02

1
2 EL MOUSTAKIM Mouad 2019 MAR 00:22.70
3 SERIFOGLU Can 1994 TUR 00:21.34
4 EMAD RIMON George 1998 EGY 00:20.18
5 DJURDJ Luka 1996 CRO 00:20.29
6 PASOLINI Gianluca 1999 SMR 00:21.90
7 ABOUZINDAH SALEEM Mohamed Saleem 1990 LBA 00:29.00
8

1 LOPEZ Garcia Javer 1987 ESP 00:46.02
2 JLASSI MOHAMED Amine 1998 TUN 00:22.21
3 CRISANTE Nicola 1997 FRA 00:21.05
4 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:19.70
5 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:20.29
6 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:21.80
7 ALASWAD MOHAMED Abraheem Altoumi 	 1999 LBA 00:28.98
8

1 HELLAL BEROUANE Oussama 1996 ALG 00:29.00
2 JOSIC Aleksa 1993 BIH 00:22.00
3 NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia 1996 ALG 00:21.00
4 WALID SAAD Mohamed 1997 EGY 00:19.22
5 RUSSO Michele 1992 ITA 00:20.23
6 CARON Stanys 1997 FRA 00:21.37
7 EL MOUSTAKIM Imad 1992 MAR 00:22.80
8



Event: 21 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 HEITZ Camille FRA 00:41.00
2 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:41.28
3 BARBON Erica ITA 00:41.59
4 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:42.03
5 AKGUN Beste Tugcem TUR 00:42.81
6 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Nour EGY 00:43.10
7 AZAB MOHAMED Salma EGY 00:43.12
8 HUBAUT Oceane FRA 00:45.38
9 TEKIN Ecem TUR 00:45.47
10 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN Mariem TUN 00:45.60
11 MENSI Ameni TUN 00:46.70
12 HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa ALG 00:54.00
13 AYAD Soumia ALG 00:55.00

1
2 BEN HAJ ROMDHAN Mariem 1997 TUN 00:45.60
3 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Nour 1999 EGY 00:43.10
4 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:41.28
5 BARONCINI Silvia 1995 ITA 00:42.03
6 HUBAUT Oceane 1997 FRA 00:45.38
7 HELLAL BERROUANE Chaimaa 2000 ALG 00:54.00
8

1 AYAD Soumia 1993 ALG 00:55.00
2 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 00:45.47
3 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:42.81
4 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:41.00
5 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 00:41.59
6 AZAB MOHAMED Salma 1997 EGY 00:43.12
7 MENSI Ameni 1998 TUN 00:46.70
8



Event: 22 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
100m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DI CREDICO Giorgia ITA 00:51.10
2 HANI ABOUELAZM Nour EGY 00:51.12
3 PATRIE Nolwenn FRA 00:51.37
4 BRAMBILLA Isabella ITA 00:51.40
5 GUALTIERI Chiara SMR 00:51.90
6 GELAS Colette FRA 00:52.02
7 SAADANI Khouloud TUN 00:52.33
8 MANSOUR Najla TUN 00:52.50
9 KURKLU Deniz Eylul TUR 00:52.55
10 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel EGY 00:54.13
11 NASRI Dihya ALG 00:57.00
12 KARAKAYA Esin TUR 00:57.62
13 ZOUHAIRI Zined MAR 00:58.00
14 GUENZEN Sara ALG 00:58.00
15 CHAKRI Rim MAR 00:59.00

1 GUENZEN Sara 1995 ALG 00:58.00
2 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel 1997 EGY 00:54.13
3 GELAS Colette 1992 FRA 00:52.02
4 HANI ABOUELAZM Nour 1996 EGY 00:51.12
5 BRAMBILLA Isabella 1997 ITA 00:51.40
6 MANSOUR Najla 1998 TUN 00:52.50
7 KARAKAYA Esin 1998 TUR 00:57.62
8

1 ZOUHAIRI Zined 1997 MAR 00:58.00
2 KURKLU Deniz Eylul 1996 TUR 00:52.55
3 GUALTIERI Chiara 1998 SMR 00:51.90
4 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 00:51.10
5 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:51.37
6 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 00:52.33
7 NASRI Dihya 1993 ALG 00:57.00
8 CHAKRI Rim 1997 MAR 00:59.00



Event: 23 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FIGINI Stefano ITA 01:20.37
2 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE 01:22.75
3 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 01:22.79
4 NOIR Alexandre FRA 01:23.82
5 YASSER EL-AKAD Ahmed EGY 01:24.18
6 EMAD RIMON George EGY 01:26.00
7 ASIN MENES David ESP 01:26.95
8 BATIR Can TUR 01:28.10
9 SAADANI MOHAMED Mehrez TUN 01:30.30
10 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 01:30.86
11 PELLET Hugo FRA 01:30.98
12 MATIC Andrej SRB 01:32.50
13 ELMESTARI Khalil Abderrahmane ALG 01:42.00
14 EL MESTARI Kheir Eddine ALG 01:42.00

1 EL MESTARI Kheir Eddine 1995 ALG 01:42.00
2 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 01:30.86
3 EMAD RIMON George 1998 EGY 01:26.00
4 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos 1995 GRE 01:22.75
5 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 01:23.82
6 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 01:28.10
7 MATIC Andrej 1996 SRB 01:32.50
8

1 ELMESTARI Khalil Abderrahmane 1995 ALG 01:42.00
2 SAADANI MOHAMED Mehrez 1994 TUN 01:30.30
3 YASSER EL-AKAD Ahmed 1997 EGY 01:24.18
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:20.37
5 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 01:22.79
6 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 01:26.95
7 PELLET Hugo 1997 FRA 01:30.98
8



Event: 24 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
200m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 JLASSI MOHAMED Amine TUN 01:30.30
2 PEGORARO Andrea ITA 01:37.77
3 WALID SAAD Mohamed EGY 01:38.38
4 EMAD RIMON George EGY 01:42.10
5 RUSSO Michele ITA 01:42.98
6 ESEN Ozcan TUR 01:43.36
7 DJURDJ Luka CRO 01:44.00
8 CRISANTE Nicola FRA 01:46.73
9 SERIFOGLU Can TUR 01:46.90
10 NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia ALG 01:47.00
11 DERGAA MOHAMED Amine TUN 01:48.37
12 HELLAL BEROUANE Oussama ALG 01:49.00
13 HAOUATI Nouamane MAR 01:50.00
14 BADRANI Adnane MAR 01:52.00

1 BADRANI Adnane 2000 MAR 01:52.00
2 NEDJAR Mohammed Benyahia 1996 ALG 01:47.00
3 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 01:43.36
4 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 01:37.77
5 EMAD RIMON George 1998 EGY 01:42.10
6 CRISANTE Nicola 1997 FRA 01:46.73
7 HELLAL BEROUANE Oussama 1996 ALG 01:49.00
8

1 HAOUATI Nouamane 1997 MAR 01:50.00
2 SERIFOGLU Can 1994 TUR 01:46.90
3 RUSSO Michele 1992 ITA 01:42.98
4 JLASSI MOHAMED Amine 1998 TUN 01:30.30
5 WALID SAAD Mohamed 1997 EGY 01:38.38
6 DJURDJ Luka 1996 CRO 01:44.00
7 DERGAA MOHAMED Amine 1996 TUN 01:48.37
8



Event: 25 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
400 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NISIOTI Alexandra GRE 03:26.68
2 BARBON Erica ITA 03:30.27
3 TAREK AMIN Yassmin EGY 03:31.12
4 BASSI Dora CRO 03:36.17
5 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel EGY 03:36.20
6 BARON Loren FRA 03:36.76
7 AK Zeynep TUR 03:40.55
8 MONDUZZI Serena ITA 03:40.64
9 RIVENS Pauline FRA 03:41.46
10 ISICI Zuhre TUR 03:43.89

1
2 ISICI Zuhre 1999 TUR 03:43.89
3 BARON Loren 1994 FRA 03:36.76
4 BARBON Erica 1995 ITA 03:30.27
5 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 03:36.17
6 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 03:40.64
7
8

1
2 RIVENS Pauline 1997 FRA 03:41.46
3 MAHMOUD ABD EL-HAKIM Hadeel 1997 EGY 03:36.20
4 NISIOTI Alexandra 1997 GRE 03:26.68
5 TAREK AMIN Yassmin 2000 EGY 03:31.12
6 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 03:40.55
7
8



Event: 26 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 02:19.69
2 SPAIN ESP 02:31.10
3 TURKEY TUR 02:35.19
4 FRANCE FRA 02:37.00
5 EGYPT EGY 02:39.10
6 ALGERIA ALG 03:00.00

1
2 EGYPT EGY 02:39.10
3 TURKEY TUR 02:35.19
4 ITALY ITA 02:19.69
5 SPAIN ESP 02:31.10
6 FRANCE FRA 02:37.00
7 ALGERIA ALG 03:00.00
8



Event: 27 - Date & Time: 2015-09-02
4x50 BF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x50 BF W -Heat 1/1
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 TURKEY TUR 01:25.10
2 ITALY ITA 01:32.00
3 TUNISIA TUN 01:38.00
4 FRANCE FRA 01:39.00
5 ALGERIA ALG 01:40.00
6 MOROCCO MAR 01:43.00
7 EGYPT EGY 01:48.20

1 EGYPT EGY 01:48.20
2 ALGERIA ALG 01:40.00
3 TUNISIA TUN 01:38.00
4 TURKEY TUR 01:25.10
5 ITALY ITA 01:32.00
6 FRANCE FRA 01:39.00
7 MOROCCO MAR 01:43.00
8


